Eldon James Corpora� on � Phone:  970-667-2728 � www.eldonjames.com
LTFX-0925
Flexelene� LTFX is a translucent, low temperature
ductility polyolefin elastomer (POE) tubing.
Flexelene™ LTFX is a fl exible and durable tubing which performs
well in a wide variety of  general-purpose applications and has
impact modifi cation properties. The tubing can be thermally
welded, and heat sealed. It has exceptional heat aging,

Information  provided by material vendor.
Customer should test to specifi c application to determine suitability.
Order Information
Cat. No. Ref ID Actual ID Ref OD Actual OD Wall
Roll
Length
Minimum
Bend
Radius
Max. working
pressure* at 68°F
(20°C) psi* (bar)
LTFX1-2 1/16 0.063 ± 0.008 1/8 0.125 ± 0.008 1/32 100 ft. 0.13 82.25 (5.67 bar)
LTFX2-4 1/8 0.125 ± 0.008 1/4 0.250 ± 0.008 1/16 100 ft. 0.38 83.25 (5.73 bar)
LTFX4-6 1/4 0.265 ± 0.008 3/8 0.390 ± 0.008 1/16 100 ft. 0.90 51.50 (3.55 bar)
LTFX6-10 3/8 0.375 ± 0.008 5/8 0.625 ± .010 1/8 100 ft. 1.50 63.50 (4.39 bar)
LTFX8-12 1/2 0.510 ± 0.010 3/4 0.760 ± 0.010 1/8 100 ft. 1.80 48.00 (3.31 bar)
Call us for custom sizes. Minimum quantity required.
*Working pressure is determined using a 4:1 safety factor of the maximum burst pressure per ASTM D1599